
 
 
 
 

GİRİŞ 

 

Turgut Özal Tıp Merkezi Dergisi 
www.totmdergisi.org 

   

 



Turgut Özal Tıp Merkezi Dergisi 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

GEREÇ VE YÖNTEMLER 
 

 

BULGULAR 



www.totmdergisi.org 

 

0

50

100

150

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

  
 

 

 

 

 



Turgut Özal Tıp Merkezi Dergisi 
 

 
 
 

TARTIŞMA 



www.totmdergisi.org 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KAYNAKLAR 

 



Turgut Özal Tıp Merkezi Dergisi 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Received/Başvuru: 17.09.2012, Accepted/Kabul: 09.11.2012 
 

For citing/Atıf için: Correspondence/İletişim 
 

http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed?term=%22Vinker%20S%22%5BAuthor%5D
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed?term=%22Zohar%20E%22%5BAuthor%5D
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed?term=%22Hoffman%20R%22%5BAuthor%5D
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed?term=%22Elhayany%20A%22%5BAuthor%5D
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/20550029
mailto:docser2003@yahoo.com

